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Senior Order ProcesserSenior Order Processer
Eva Varga Eva Varga (ext 221)(ext 221)

evag@fast-food-systems.co.ukevag@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 118 944 5141+44 118 944 5141

Sales Order AdministratorSales Order Administrator
Kveta LedeckaKveta Ledecka  (ext 222)(ext 222)

kvetal@fast-food-systems.co.ukkvetal@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 118 944  5142+44 118 944  5142

DesignerDesigner
Shepard Chen Shepard Chen (ext 202)(ext 202)

shepardc@fast-food-systems.co.ukshepardc@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 778 629 6830+44 778 629 6830

Ingredients Business Dev ManagerIngredients Business Dev Manager
Nick Edwards Nick Edwards (ext 201)(ext 201)

nick@fast-food-systems.co.uknick@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 789 975 0005+44 789 975 0005

Industrial DesignerIndustrial Designer
Pakhlavon Sanaqulov Pakhlavon Sanaqulov (ext 224)(ext 224)

pakhlavon@fast-food-systems.co.ukpakhlavon@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 118 944 5144+44 118 944 5144

Business Development ManagerBusiness Development Manager
Craig McLellan Craig McLellan (ext 204)(ext 204)

craigm@fast-food-systems.co.ukcraigm@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 776 897 7637+44 776 897 7637

Business Development ManagerBusiness Development Manager
Utsav Tetarbe (ext 203)Utsav Tetarbe (ext 203)

utsavt@fast-food-systems.co.ukutsavt@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 792 181 1687+44 792 181 1687

Assembly SupervisorAssembly Supervisor
Rob TrevennaRob Trevenna

Product EngineersProduct Engineers
Usama HashmiUsama Hashmi

Jim MerryJim Merry
Sheldron RobertsSheldron Roberts
Tomasz SzuleckiTomasz Szulecki

Works ManagerWorks Manager
Martin Norcutt Martin Norcutt (ext 234)(ext 234)

martinn@fast-food-systems.co.ukmartinn@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 118 944 5149+44 118 944 5149

Warehouse Operator / DriverWarehouse Operator / Driver
Steve Young / Darren Cooper Steve Young / Darren Cooper 

(ext 233)(ext 233)
warehouse@fast-food-systems.co.ukwarehouse@fast-food-systems.co.uk

Service EngineerService Engineer
(ext 215)(ext 215)

service@fast-food-systems.co.ukservice@fast-food-systems.co.uk

Junior Service EngineerJunior Service Engineer
Hussnain AhmedHussnain Ahmed

service@fast-food-systems.co.ukservice@fast-food-systems.co.uk

Order Processing ManagerOrder Processing Manager
Lilia Safiullina Lilia Safiullina (ext 220)(ext 220)

lilia@fast-food-systems.co.uklilia@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 118 944 5140+44 118 944 5140

ChairmanChairman
Andrew J. Withers Andrew J. Withers (ext 210)(ext 210)

andreww@fast-food-systems.co.ukandreww@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 776 836 7147+44 776 836 7147

Managing Director Managing Director 
Marie Withers Marie Withers (ext 219)(ext 219)

mariew@fast-food-systems.co.ukmariew@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 118 944 5139+44 118 944 5139

General ManagerGeneral Manager
Tony Maskell Tony Maskell (ext 216)(ext 216)

tonym@fast-food-systems.co.uktonym@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 776 729 3784+44 776 729 3784

Financial DirectorFinancial Director
Gladys Lau Gladys Lau (ext 218)(ext 218)

gladysl@fast-food-systems.co.ukgladysl@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 118 944 5138+44 118 944 5138

Credit Control SupervisorCredit Control Supervisor
Jo Kilbane Jo Kilbane (ext 231)(ext 231)

jok@fast-food-systems.co.ukjok@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 118 944 5128+44 118 944 5128

Franchise Dev AdminFranchise Dev Admin
Savva Fadeev Savva Fadeev (ext 204)(ext 204)

savva@fast-food-systems.co.uksavva@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 776 729 3767+44 776 729 3767

Franchise Operations ManagerFranchise Operations Manager
Mahesh Patel Mahesh Patel (ext 205)(ext 205)

maheshp@fast-food-systems.co.ukmaheshp@fast-food-systems.co.uk
L L +44 778 546 2107+44 778 546 2107

Assembly EngineerAssembly Engineer
Rama ChettyRama Chetty


